Spec Sheet
The data is reference only. Electrical characteristics vary depending on environment or measurement condition.
TAIYO YUDEN reserves the right to make change to the Date at any time without notice.
Before making final selection, please check product specification.
PrintPDF
Leaded Ferrite Bead Inductors (FB series R type)
FBR07VA850SB-00
Features
Item Summary
85Ω, 7 A, 7.5x2.5x7.0mm Radial
Lifecycle Stage
Mass Production
Standard packaging quantity (minimum)
Taping 2000pcs
Products characteristics table
Impedance [100MHz] 85 Ω min
Case Size (mm) 7.5x2.5
Rated Current (max) 7 A
DC Resistance (max) 10 mΩ
Z Measuring Frequency 100 MHz
Operating Temp. Range -25 to +85 ℃
(Including-self-generated heat)
Insulation Resistance (min) 1 MΩ
RoHS2 Compliance (10 subst.) Yes
REACH Compliance (168 subst.) Yes
Soldering Wave
External Dimensions
Dimension D 7.5 ±0.5 mm
Dimension L Typ 5.5 mm
Dimension W Max 2.5 mm
Dimension d φ0.6 ±0.05 mm
Dimension F 5.0 +1/-0.5 mm
Dimension L1 Max 7.0 mm
2016.12.22
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                                1 / 1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ferrite Beads category:
Click to view products by  Taiyo Yuden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
2943778301  BMB1J0120BN3JIT  82350120560  0261014605  2643066902  3061000011  2673045901  2643083601  2643074901  4361142521
4078078621  4078044821  4078033621  CZB2BFTTE121P  BMB2A0120AN2  BMB1J0200BN3JIT  EMI0805R-220  74279250  7427924
CZB1JGTTD202P  MAF0603GWY551AT000  MAF1005GWZ102AT000  BLM18HE152SH1D  2944778302  BLM02PX600SN1D  SMB2.5-1
EMI1206R-600  BLM02KX180SN1D  BLM02BC100SN1D  BLM02KX100SN1D  BLM02BB101SN1D  BLM02BC220SN1D
BLE32PN260SH1L  BLE32PN260SN1L  BLE32PN260SZ1L  74275013  7427503  BLM18HE601SH1D  BLM15BD152SN1D
BLM15BD152SZ1D  BLE18PS080SZ1D  BLM21PG221BH1D  WLBD1005HCU330TL  BLM21AG471BH1D  BLE18PS080BH1D
BLM21AG331BH1D  BLM21PG300BH1D  BLM21PG600BH1D  BLM03HB401SZ1D  BLM03HB401SN1D